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Aragon Double Tier Chandelier
By Crystorama

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 340 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 97.14

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 80 CRI

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Chain Length: 72"

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . China

BULB INCLUDED . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30 x JCD/G9/3.5W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60"W x 50"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Standard 120V

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 105W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Soft Brass

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Crystal

Specifications

Description

The Aragon Double Tier Chandelier brings a
modern vibe with hints of industrialism to your
interior space. The smooth frame is
complemented with shades that cast warm
shadows across your room. The shades can be
installed facing up or down. The clear finish
contains crystal globes while the white finish is
an alabaster shade.  Note: Due to the weight of
this fixture, additional ceiling support is required.

Shown in soft brass / crystal

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:

https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=1195717
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